20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°

12°

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
FLECHA 12
ENIGMA
GAUCHO
ANDORINHA
MEU GAROTO
CLONE
JAGUAR
TORNADO
YORK
ZEUS
SPIDER BLACK
LOKAO

Anilha
018654
040649
018348
047450
001135
018084
027996
028706
027753
034163
010360
003622

Dono

SERGIO/DOUGLAS

MARCELO
PADILHA
PADILHA

ELSON
WAGNER
DIRCEU

FERNANDO M.

JOAO F
EZEQUIEL
EDSON LUIZ
LEANDRO

Cidade
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

CTBA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
110/164
98/139
108/134
104/133
81/125
63/108
771106
71/96
89/92
63/86
67/81
96/75

TRINCA FERRO 23/01/2022

Acpfaz

Pontos
€5
32
30

0
26
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
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